
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
10 
14 
13 
22 
17 

621 
41 
11 
69 
31 
53 
21 
7 

55 
5 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Name 
Pedro Balla 
João Teixeira  
João Fascinelli  
Brayann Ligeirinho 
Matheus  Oliveira  
Giovanna Brasil  
Miguel Henrique  
Leonardo Henry 
Raul Cerciari 
Matheus Machado Lima  
Allan Chacon  
Rafael Oliveira 
Caua Rodrigues 
Leticia Vivolo 
Tarso da Silva 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
2:26.428 
2:28.210 
2:28.447 
2:29.560 
2:30.818 
2:34.625 
2:36.404 
2:37.032 
2:38.833 
2:42.934 
2:49.837 
2:51.878 
2:52.441 
3:07.103 
3:07.249 

Diff 

1.782 
2.019 
3.132 
4.390 
8.197 
9.976 

10.604 
12.405 
16.506 
23.409 
25.450 
26.013 
40.675 
40.821 

Gap 

1.782 
0.237 
1.113 
1.258 
3.807 
1.779 
0.628 
1.801 
4.101 
6.903 
2.041 
0.563 

14.662 
0.146 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
6 
3 
3 
4 
1 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/01/1970 15:37:35 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS. 

Orbits 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 15:16:48 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

13/04/2019 15:17 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

